
20th Annual Palamountain Intercollegiate Golf Tournament
Skidmore College

Saratoga Springs, N.Y.
April 16-17, 2006

Round 1-Saratoga State Park Course, Par 72
Round 2-McGregor Links Course, Par 72

TEAM RESULTS
1. Salem 295-302--597
2. Skidmore 295-308--603
3. Husson 306-315--621
4. Williams 302-320--622
5. Hamilton 301-344--645
6. St. Lawrence 319-330--649
7. Clarkson 317-336--653
t. Oswego 324-329--653
9. Middlebury 321-335--656
10. Rensselaer 329-343--672
t. Amherst 327-345--672
12. Manhattanville 332-344--676

Individuals
1. Mike Stiller-SK 69-72--141
2. Matt Baran-SAL 73-73--146
3. Sean LaBelle-SAL 74-74--148
t. Lance Libby-HUS 75-73--148
5. Toby Spector-SK 76-74--150
6. Stuart Drahota-SK 75-77--152
7 Matthew Slovitt-WC 76-76--152
8. Erik Thomas-RPI 76-77--153
t Dan Treichler-HAM 71-82--153
t Brian Cawley-SAL 73-80--153
t Kevin Kellert-WC 74-79--153
12. Mike Hayes-HAM 78-77--155
13. Adam Duplisea-HUS 76-80--156
t. David Joseph-OS 77-79--156
15. Ken Haskell-SAL 77-80--157
t. Ross McGee-HUS 76-81--157
17. A.J. Mastrullo-SAL 75-83--158
t Mike Hilts-SLU 77-81--158
t Matt Felser-WC 77-81--158
20. Alex Mallory-WC 75-84--159
21. Nick Caldwell-SK 75-85--160
t. Brian Johnson-HUS 79-81--160
23. Greg Haynes-MC 78-83--161
24. Ryan Swanson-CU 79-83--162
t. Harry Bane-MID 80-82--162
t. George Baumann-MID 78-84--162
t. Scott Newell-SK 76-86--162
t. Jason Condro-SLU 78-84--162
29. Andy Bruns-AC 81-82--163
t. Mike Gangone-CU 81-82--163
31. Steven Petsche-RPI 78-86--164
32. Justin Howard-CU 77-88--165
t. Dean Maxon-CU 82-83--165
t. Brian St. Louis-HUS 81-84--165
t Chad Bellmare-MID 79-86--165



36. Jay Zubatkin-MC 78-88--166
t. Josh Trivilino-SLU 86-80--166
38. Case Button-Ind. 78-89--167
t. Drew Russ-AC 81-86--167
t Blake McLennan-HAM 74-93--167
t Mitch St. Peter-MID 84-83--167
t Brad Bardon-SLU 80-87--167
t Jeff Kattrein-OS 81-86--167
t Brendan Conley-WC 83-84--167
45. B.J. Greaves-MC 85-83--168
t Connor Kelly-OS 85-83--168
47. L.B.Haney-SLU 84-85--169
48. Sean Jules-AC 86-84--170
t Dave Christie-HAM 78-92--170
t Ryan Hawthorne-OS 89-81--170
51 Adam Seifts-OS 81-90--171
52. Ryan Kelly-CU 80-92--172
53 Matt Gardner-HAM 80-94--174
54. Steve Camillieri-RPI 90-85--175
55. Dan Chamberlain-Ind. 87-90--177
t. Ben Ahles-Ind 89-88--177
57 Brett Sherriffs-MID 85-93--178
58. Greg West-RPI 85-95--180
59. Jordan Menzies-MC 91-90--181
60. Keith Zalaski-AC 90-93--183
61. Mike Luzzi-MC 100-90--190
x. Chris Valentine-AC 79-WD--WD
x. Mike Butler-Ind 87-DQ-DQ

Amherst (327-345--672)
Sean Jules-AC 86-84--170
Drew Russ-AC 81-86--167
Andy Bruns-AC 81-82--163
Keith Zalaski-AC 90-93--183
Chris Valentine-AC 79-WD--WD
Clarkson (317-336--653)
Ryan Kelly-CU 80-92--172
Justin Howard-CU 77-88--165
Ryan Swanson-CU 79-83--162
Dean Maxon-CU 82-83--165
Mike Gangone-CU 81-82--163
Hamilton (301-344--645)
Mike Hayes-HAM 78-77--155
Dave Christie-HAM 78-92--170
Dan Treichler-HAM 71-82--153
Blake McLennan-HAM 74-93--167
Matt Gardner-HAM 80-94--174
Husson (306-315-621)
Ross McGee-HUS 76-81--157
Lance Libby-HUS 75-73--148
Adam Duplisea-HUS 76-80--156
Brian St. Louis-HUS 81-84--165
Brian Johnson-HUS 79-81--160
Manhattanville (332-344--676)
Jay Zubatkin-MC 78-88--166
B.J. Greaves-MC 85-83--168
Greg Haynes-MC 78-83--161
Mike Luzzi-MC 100-90--190



Jordan Menzies-MC 91-90--181
Middlebury (321-335--656)
Chad Bellmare-MID 79-86--165
Harry Bane-MID 80-82--162
Mitch St. Peter-MID 84-83--167
George Baumann-MID 78-84--162
Brett Sherriffs-MID 85-93--178
Oswego (324-329--653)
Jeff Kattrein-OS 81-86--167
Connor Kelly-OS 85-83--168
Ryan Hawthorne-OS 89-81--170
David Joseph-OS 77-79--156
Adam Seifts-OS 81-90--171
RPI (329-343--672)
Erik Thomas-RPI 76-77--153
Steven Petsche-RPI 78-86--164
Greg West-RPI 85-95--180
Steve Camillieri-RPI 90-85--175
St. Lawrence (319-330--649)
Josh Trivilino-SLU 86-80--166
Jason Condro-SLU 78-84--162
Brad Bardon-SLU 80-87--167
Mike Hilts-SLU 77-81--158
L.B.Haney-SLU 84-85--169
Salem (295-302--597)
Sean LaBelle-SAL 74-74--148
Ken Haskell-SAL 77-80--157
A.J. Mastrullo-SAL 75-83--158
Matt Baran-SAL 73-73--146
Brian Cawley-SAL 73-80--153
Skidmore (295-308--603)
Mike Stiller-SK 69-72--141
Stuart Drahota-SK 75-77--152
Toby Spector-SK 76-74--150
Nick Caldwell-SK 75-85--160
Scott Newell-SK 76-86--162
Williams (302-320--622)
Kevin Kellert-WC 74-79--153
Alex Mallory-WC 75-84--159
Matthew Slovitt-WC 76-76--152
Brendan Conley-WC 83-84--167
Matt Felser-WC 77-81--158


